Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/02/2023 10:00 AM | Delivery PO:
05/02/2023 10:00 PM | Strike Shipping Address:

Description

General

p——y

Services

The Maybourne
225N Canon Dr,
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Club & Lounge Chairs - Fiji - Club Chair

Coffee Tables - Madrid - Round Gold Leaf W/ Marble
Top

Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - White 43"

Bars - Boston - Straight W/ Niche

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Accent Chair Off
White W/ Silver Legs

Accent Table - Santorini - Carved

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6'

Sofas - Carmel - Wood

Coffee Tables - Madrid - 3pc Set
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Qtty

180

IN-0005998

Rise & Set Agency
15 Broad Street Apt 2006
New York, NY NY

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price
$120.00 T
$250.00 T
$110.00 T
$900.00 T
$30.00 T
$200.00 T
$100.00 T
$850.00 T
$350.00 T
$220.00 T

Total

$480.00

$500.00

$550.00

$900.00

$5,400.00

$400.00

$100.00

$850.00

$1,400.00

$220.00
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Description
Install
Strike
Trucking + Gas Surcharge
Misc: Supplies

Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, management,
etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

6 $400.00
6 $400.00
3 $500.00
1 $350.00
1 $250.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$2,400.00
$2,400.00
$1,500.00

$350.00

$250.00

$10,800.00
$6,900.00
$1,168.50
($0.00)
$18,868.50
($0.00)
$18,868.50
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