

05/02/2023 10:00 AM | Delivery 05/02/2023 10:00 PM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: The Maybourne 225 N Canon Dr, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 Rise & Set Agency 15 Broad Street Apt 2006 New York, NY NY

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

General Club & Lounge Chairs - Fiji - Club Chair 4 \$120.00 T \$48 Coffee Tables - Madrid - Round Gold Leaf W/ Marble Top 2 \$250.00 T \$50 Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - White 43* 5 \$110.00 T \$55 Bars - Boston - Straight W/ Niche 1 \$900.00 T \$90 Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 180 \$30.00 T \$5,40 Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Accent Chair Off 2 \$200.00 T \$40 Accent Table - Santorini - Carved 1 \$100.00 T \$10 Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' 1 \$850.00 T \$85		Devely Hills, CA 90210				
Club & Lounge Chairs - Fiji - Club Chair Coffee Tables - Madrid - Round Gold Leaf W/ Marble Top Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - White 43* Bars - Boston - Straight W/ Niche Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Accent Chair Off White W/ Silver Legs Accent Table - Santorini - Carved Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' 1 \$850.00 T \$85			Qtty	Price		Total
Coffee Tables - Madrid - Round Gold Leaf W/ Marble 2 \$250.00 T \$50 Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - White 43" 5 \$110.00 T \$55 Bars - Boston - Straight W/ Niche 1 \$900.00 T \$90 Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 180 \$30.00 T \$5,40 Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Accent Chair Off 2 \$200.00 T \$40 White W/ Silver Legs Accent Table - Santorini - Carved 1 \$100.00 T \$10 Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' 1 \$850.00 T \$85	General					
Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - White 43" 5		Club & Lounge Chairs - Fiji - Club Chair	4	\$120.00	T	\$480.00
Bars - Boston - Straight W/ Niche 1 \$900.00 T \$90 Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 180 \$30.00 T \$5,40 Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Accent Chair Off 2 \$200.00 T \$40 White W/ Silver Legs Accent Table - Santorini - Carved 1 \$100.00 T \$10 Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' 1 \$850.00 T \$85	RARI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2	\$250.00	T	\$500.00
Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 180 \$30.00 T \$5,40 Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Accent Chair Off 2 \$200.00 T \$40 White W/ Silver Legs Accent Table - Santorini - Carved 1 \$100.00 T \$10 Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' 1 \$850.00 T \$85		Stand Up Tables - Buenos Aires - White 43"	5	\$110.00	Т	\$550.00
Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Accent Chair Off 2 \$200.00 T \$40 White W/ Silver Legs Accent Table - Santorini - Carved 1 \$100.00 T \$10 Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' 1 \$850.00 T \$85		Bars - Boston - Straight W/ Niche	1	\$900.00	Т	\$900.00
White W/ Silver Legs Accent Table - Santorini - Carved 1 \$100.00 T \$10 Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' 1 \$850.00 T \$85		Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen	180	\$30.00	Т	\$5,400.00
Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' 1 \$850.00 T \$85			2	\$200.00	T	\$400.00
		Accent Table - Santorini - Carved	1	\$100.00	T	\$100.00
Sofas - Carmel - Wood 4 \$350.00 T \$1,40		Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6'	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
	DE W	Sofas - Carmel - Wood	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
Coffee Tables - Madrid - 3pc Set 1 \$220.00 T \$22		Coffee Tables - Madrid - 3pc Set	1	\$220.00	T	\$220.00
Services	Services					

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Install	6	\$400.00		\$2,400.00
Strike	6	\$400.00		\$2,400.00
Trucking + Gas Surcharge	3	\$500.00	Т	\$1,500.00
Misc: Supplies	1	\$350.00		\$350.00
Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, management, etc.	1	\$250.00		\$250.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produc	ets:	\$10,800.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Lab	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$6,900.00
Please ready the contract and sign it		Taxes:		
		Discounts: Total:		
Notes				
		Paymen	ıts:	(\$0.00)
		Balan	ce:	\$18,868.50